Amts-Cup 2022 Quali. pro Sektion 1. Runde

Sektion

MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

SG Lanzenhausern
SG Lanzenhausern
SG Lanzenh&usern
SG Lanzenh&usern
SG Lanzenhausern
SG Lanzenhausern
SG Lanzenhausern
SG Lanzenhausern
SG Lanzenhausern
FS Riffenmatt

FS Riffenmatt

FS Riffenmatt

FS Riffenmatt

FS Riffenmatt

FS Riffenmatt

SG Sangernboden
SG Schonentannen
SG Schonentannen
Sch Schwarzenburg
Sch Schwarzenburg
Sch Schwarzenburg
Sch Schwarzenburg
Schitzen Rischegg
Schitzen Rischegg
Schitzen Rischegg
Schitzen Riischegg
Schitzen Riischegg
Schitzen Riischegg
Schitzen Riuschegg
Schitzen Riuschegg
Schitzen Riuschegg

Samstag, 11. Juni 2022

G-Name

Quersiiker

Die vier Chlepfer
Vreneli

Di Nutwartige
D'Ischtiger
Promilljager

Auso wie itz?
Soucheibe
Kampftrinker 386
Ohregrible

Joker

Spice-Girls + Hene
MA-B-OLD
Houzschitter
Niederteil 2020

Di 4 Sibesieche
3ler
D'Beizetouris
Cardinal Brutal

3 Ablldf u dr Fahrer
Schafscheid
Olsenbande

alte Schmitte
Hluse Laarer
Durenang
Whyski-Chniidere
Siderbraurupp
Droschhitte
Schreck-Mumpfeli
4 Ex Zumhdlzler
Simplon Adler
Pruefstiere
Hirschhorner Plfzger
Ruschegg-Hoger
The four Veterans
FRUWA
Grabe-Dora
Chugelimipfer
StuMIiRO

Team Baccardi
Knall-Frésche

Sch 1

89
86
87
88
79
85
82
82
76
71
88
80
84
80
84
81
78
79
82
82
85
80
77
77
66
81
7
80
89
81
82
80
86
89
84
88
84
84
80
79
82

Sch 2

87
86
85
84
83
77
76
74
80
76
88
84
84
82
79
80
80
79
69
84
83
81
81
69
81
74
80
79
87
83
75
85
87
78
84
82
79
79
7
79
83

Sch 3

88
89
80
82
86
80
82
83
76
78
86
85
81
80
82
78
86
77
79
87
83
85
79
82
77
83
81
79
82
86
84
82
86
88
86
84
84
81
83
81
84

Sch 4

90
86
87
87
85
83
80
73
77
78
86
86
82
80
84
86
81
79
75
87
78
82
82
83
79
78
82
79
86
82
85
74
85
84
87
85
82
82
86
84
73

Punktzahl

354
347
339
341
333
325
320
312
309
303
348
335
331
322
329
325
325
314
305
340
329
328
319
311
303
316
320
317
344
332
326
321
344
339
341
339
329
326
326
323
322

Wigl.
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Quersiiker

Gruppen Quali.
Total

358
347
343
341
336
333
328
324
315
311
348
343
337
334
331
331
330
320
313
342
337
334
324
319
311
323
329
324
344
340
332
326
348
344
341
341
335
334
333
330
328
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